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Founded in County Cavan in 1952, Flair have built up a
trusted reputation as a specialist in the production of
quality shower doors and bath screens. Our reputation
has stood the test of time, making us the oldest
manufacturer of our kind in Ireland. We are proud to
be a brand of choice for customers.

With an unwavering commitment to customer care,

Flair combine lifelong knowledge and expertise with

advanced production techniques. We offer innovative
designs that bring a new sense of enrichment to

the bathroom and enjoyment to our customers.

The perfect blend of function and form. Designed for life.
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FLAIR
FRAMELESS

FLEXIBILITY IS KEY TO THE FLAIR FRAMELESS
CONCEPT. THIS CLEVERLY DESIGNED
RANGE IS SUITABLE FOR BOTH WETROOM
AND SHOWER TRAY APPLICATION

6| I | €& | .2

BUTT HINGE
GLASS HEIGHT MAGNETIC MECHANISM

FOR SMOOTH
THICKNESS 1950mm CLOSURE OVEMEN

—

CLEAN < \Vo ry . fallsa e

EASY REVERSIBLE FOR 25mm WALL TECHNOLOGY
LEFT OR RIGHT PROFILE

HANDED EASY ACCESS EXTENSION LIFETIME

COATING INSTALLATION SOLUTION AVAILABLE GUARANTEE

| SECURE GLASS SYSTEM




FLAIR
FRAMELESS

CORNER PIVOT DOORS

TRAY INSTALLATION ONLY - WITH HANDLE

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
Corner Pivot Doors 800mm 765mm 790mm 640mm FFCPD80SC
Corner Pivot Doors 900mm 865mm 890mm 740mm FFCPD90SC
Corner Pivot Doors 000mm 965mm 990mm 840mm FFCPD100SC

WETROOM ONLY - WITH KNOB

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
Corner Pivot Doors 800mm 780mm 800mm 640mm FFCPD80S
Corner Pivot Doors 900mm 880mm 900mm 740mm FFCPD90S

6 E I 20 E 25mm WALL
PROFILE
GLASS REEF PRODUCT EXTENSION
THICKNESS 1950mm ADJUSTMENT ARUNILARLE
== R ¥ %
SUITABLE FOR ' - \0
WETROOM OR B FoR INWARD
SHOWER TRAY e AND OUTWARD EASY ACCESS
INSTALLATION AN OPENING SOLUTION

FLAIR FRAMELESS CORNER PIVOT
DOORS ON A SHOWER TRAY

FLAIR FRAMELESS CORNER PIVOT ~ .
DOORS ON A WETROOM FLOOR L » = |




FLAIR

FRAMELESS

OFFSET CORNER PIVOT DOORS

TRAY INSTALLATION ONLY - WITH HANDLE

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1000 x 800mm  765-965mm  790-990mm  640mm FFCPD |00X80SC

Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1200 x 800mm  765-1165mm  790-1190mm  640mm FFCPD 120X80SC

Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1200 x 900mm  865-1165mm  890-1190mm  740mm FFCPD 120X90SC
WETROOM ONLY - WITH KNOB

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1000 x 800mm  780-980mm  800-1000mm  640mm FFCPD 100x80S

Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1200 x 800mm  780-1 180mm  800-1200mm  640mm FFCPD 120x80S

Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1200 x 900mm  880-1 180mm  900-1200mm  740mm FFCPD 1 20x90S

6 S I 20 € | | sumasLe For
WETROOM OR
GLASS HEIGHT PRODUCT SHOWER TRAY
THICKNESS 1950mm ADJUSTMENT INSTALLATION
}
i 06 ) n
| ;
SUITABLE FOR INLINE PANEL 25mm WALL
INSTALLATION WITH INWARD PROFILE
WITH INLINE SHELVES OPTION | | AND OUTWARD EASY ACCESS EXTENSION
PANELS AVAILABLE OPENING SOLUTION AVAILABLE

FLAIR FRAMELESS OFFSET CORNER
PIVOT DOORS ON SHOWER TRAY

FLAIR FRAMELESS OFFSET CORNER
PIVOT DOORS ON WETROOM FLOOR




FLAIR
FRAMELESS

PIVOT DOOR

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
Pivot Door 700mm 650mm 700mm 514mm FFPD70SC
Pivot Door 800mm 750mm 800mm 614mm FFPD80OSC
Pivot Door 900mm 850mm 900mm 7 14mm FFPD90SC
Pivot Door 1000mm 950mm [000mm 814mm FFPD 100SC
Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 21.
NEW
CHROME
HANDLE
DESIGN
6E || I ||508|| e
= E || suasror
GLASS HEICH] PRODUCT SHOWER TRAY
THICKNESS 1950mm ADJUSTMENT INSTALLATION

SUITABLE FOR

SIDE PANEL
INSTALLATION

\
|
SUITABLE FOR
INSTALLATION
WITH 2
INLINE PANELS

06

INLINE PANEL
WITH
SHELVES OPTION
AVAILABLE

EASY ACCESS
SOLUTION

25mm WALL
PROFILE

EXTENSION
AVAILABLE




PIVOT DOOR,

INLINE PANEL WITH SHELVES

IE—

FLAIR

FRAMELESS

INLINE PANELS

PIVOT DOOR INSTALLED
WITH 2 INLINE PANELS

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Inline Panel 200mm

Inline Panel 300mm

Inline Panel 400mm

Inline Panel 200mm with 3 Shelves
Inline Panel 300mm with 3 Shelves

Inline Panel 400mm with 3 Shelves

CODE

FFIL20SC
FFIL30SC
FFIL40SC
FFILS20SC
FFILS30SC
FFILS40SC

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 21.
Please note, an inline panel can not be fitted directly ajoining a side panel

—= &
el 5
E SUITABLE FOR STRAIGHT
AT WETROOM OR STABILISER
GLASS SHOWER TRAY AVAILABLE
THICKNESS 1950mm | | insTALLATION ON REQUEST
L || (=) || gisare ||
INLINE PANEL SUPPLIED 25mm WALL
WITH SHELVES WITH FLAIR PATENTED PROFILE
OPTION FRAMELESS FAILSAFE SECURE EXTENSION
AVAILABLE STABILISING BAR GLASS SYSTEM AVAILABLE




FLAIR
FRAMELESS

SALOON DOOR

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Saloon Door 800mm

Saloon Door 900mm

Saloon Door |000mm

Saloon Door 1200mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE
MIN MAX
750mm  800mm
850mm  900mm
950mm 1000mm
[150mm  1200mm

ACCESS

640mm
740mm
840mm
[040mm

CODE

FFSD80SC
FFSD90SC
FFSD 100SC
FFSD120SC

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 21.

6¢

|

o0&

GLASS (RNt PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1950mm ADJUSTMENT
E == ry 43
SUITABLE FOR 25mm WALL INLINE PANEL
INWARD WETROOM OR PROFILE WITH SHELVES
AND OUTWARD SHOWER TRAY EXTENSION OPTION
OPENING INSTALLATION AVAILABLE AVAILABLE
| ¢ Y
SUITAIBLE FOR S E \0
BUTT HINGE
INSTALLATION MECHANISM SUITABLE FOR
WITH INLINE FOR SMOOTH SlIBS (AN 3L ERSHACEESS
PANELS MOVEMENT INSTALLATION SOLUTION




FLAIR
FRAMELESS

SIDE PANEL

SUITABLE FOR PIVOT DOOR
OR SALOON DOORS

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX CODE

Side Panel 700mm 665mm  690mm FFSP70SC
Side Panel 800mm 765mm  790mm FFSP80OSC
Side Panel 900mm 865mm  890mm FFSP90SC
Side Panel 1000mm 965mm  990mm FFSP100SC
Side Panel 1200mm [165mm  1900mm FFSP120SC

fallsafe

TECHNOLOGY

| SECURE GLASS SYSTEM PATENTED FAILSAFE
GLASS SYSTEM

6 E ST%!Ig-IT

STABILISER

GLASS REERT PRODUCT AVAILABLE
THICKNESS 1950mm ADJUSTMENT ON REQUEST

650¢ ry

SUITABLE FOR ALUMINIUM ANGLED 25mm WALL
WETROOM OR FLOOR STABILISING PROFILE

SHOWER TRAY PROTECTOR BAR WITH EXTENSION
INSTALLATION STRIP SIDE PANEL AVAILABLE

Please note, an inline panel can not be fitted directly ajoining a side panel.
Maximum of one inline panel to be installed when a side panel is being used.
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-LAIR

NEW
CURVED HINGED
WETROOM PANEL

-RAMELES

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE
Flair Frameless Curved Hinged Wetroom Panel 900mm
Bright Silver with Clear Glass FFCRR90SC
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE
Flair Frameless Curved Hinged Wetroom Panel 900mm
Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass FFCRRY0BG

6: || 1

25¢

SUITABLE FOR

WETROOM
INSTALLATION 401 mm
ONLY RADIUS

HEIGHT
GLASS PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1950mm ADJUSTMENT
—= D
N

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT
HANDED
INSTALLATION

ROTATES
180°

23
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NEW

-LAIR
~RAMELESS

HINGED ROTATING
WETROOM PANEL

SIZE OPTIONS

Hinged Rotating VWWetroom Panel 300mm
Hinged Rotating Wetroom Panel 450mm

Hinged Rotating VWetroom Panel 600mm

CODE

FFPD30SC
FFPD455C
FFPD60SC

6¢

1

25¢

SHOWER TRAY
INSTALLATION

LEFT OR RIGHT
HANDED
INSTALLATION

GLASS HEISH PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1950mm ADJUSTMENT
SUITABLE FOR REVERSIBLE FOR ‘ ‘
WETROOM OR

ROTATES
180°

25



L
THE INNOVATIVE FLAIR FRAMELESS ‘ L/ \ ‘ ‘ z

COLOURED COLLECTION IS DESIGNED

WITH THE VERY LATEST BATHROOM
TRENDS IN MIND.

WITH A CHOICE OF MATTE BLACK

OR SATIN CHROME PROFILES, MATTE BLACK WITH SMOKED GREY GLASS

THESE SHOWER DOORS WILL

ADD A TOUCH OF GLAMOUR TO SATIN CHROME WITH OPAQUE GLASS

ANY SHOWER SPACE.

6: | 1| ¢ |k

PROFILE
GLASS HEISH MAGNETIC STEVEIGR
1950mm

THICKNESS CLOSURE AVAILABLE

—

CLEAN $4 \Vo . fallsa e

RISING

BUTT HINGE TECHNOLOGY
EASY MECHANISM
FOR SMOOTH EASY ACCESS 10 YEAR ]
S ] SORTION GUARANTEE | SECURE GLASS SYSTEM




MATTE BLACK PIVOT DOOR WITH
SMOKED GREY GLASS

-LAIR ()
-RAMELESS .

‘)

MATTE BLACK WITH SMOKED GREY GLASS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Pivot Door 800mm
Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass 750mm  800mm  640mm  FFPD80BG

Pivot Door 900mm
Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass 850mm  900mm  740mm  FFPD90BG

SATIN CHROME WITH OPAQUE GLASS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Pivot Door 800mm LEFT HAND

Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass 750mm  800mm  640mm  FFPD8OLMP

Pivot Door 800mm RIGHT HAND

Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass 750mm  800mm  640mm  FFPD8ORMP HANDED PRODUCT GUIDE LEFT HAND SATIN CHRO(’S\AHE(;JC/SJV?TOHOFRRXVJET%ZA;%J;FE:AINAESS
g:i\‘/[ic:wt(?higrr.ngeo\?v?? OLpE:;::Jg éll;ls? 850mm 900mm  740mm  FFPD90LMP Satin Chrome Pivot/Door '

Pivot Door 900mm RIGHT HAND

Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass 850mm  900mm  740mm  FFPD90ORMP

6 - I 5 O e SUITABLE FOR
WETROOM OR
GLASS MEICUD PRODUCT SHOWER TRAY
THICKNESS 1950mm ADJUSTMENT INSTALLATION
i \
v [ K |[% || @
l : 0
25mm WALL
SUITABLE FOR f#g?:ft,fﬁgﬁ PROFILE
SIDE PANEL WITH INLINE EASY ACCESS EXTENSION
INSTALLATION PANELS SOLUTION AVAILABLE

29



MATTE BLACK SALOON DOORS WITH SMOKED GREY GLASS
(SHOWN WITH SIDE PANEL AND ADDITIONAL STRAIGHT STABILISER BAR)

SATIN CHROME SALOON DOORS
WITH OPAQUE GLASS

LAIR
RAM

SALOON DOOR

MATTE BLACK WITH SMOKED GREY GLASS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Saloon Door 800mm

Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass 750mm  800mm 640mm FFSD80BG

Saloon Door 900mm

Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass 850mm  900mm 740mm FFSD90BG
SATIN CHROME WITH OPAQUE GLASS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Saloon Door 800mm

Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass 750mm  800mm 640mm FFSD8OMP

Saloon Door 900mm

Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass 850mm  900mm 740mm FFSD90MP

o)

1

o0&

il

't

RISING
BUTT HINGE 25Prrér8;/|\/&|-l-
HEIGHT MECHANISM
GLASS 1 950 PRODUCT FOR SMOOTH EXTENSION
THICKNESS mm ADJUSTMENT MOVEMENT AVAILABLE
F 1
== \ ” \
SUITABLE FOR
WETROOM OR SUITABLE FOR |SNUS|$QE|I:§T||:8,5 INWARD
SHOWER TRAY SIDE PANEL WITH INLINE AND OUTWARD EASY ACCESS
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION PANELS OPENING SOLUTION

31



RIGHT HAND SATIN CHROME PIVOT DOOR AND
f— T INLINE PANEL WITH OPAQUE GLASS

INLINE PANELS

MATTE BLACK WITH SMOKED GREY GLASS

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION CODE

Flair Frameless Inline Panel 200mm
Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass FFIL20BG

Flair Frameless Inline Panel 300mm
Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass FFIL30BG

Flair Frameless Inline Panel 400mm
Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass FFIL40BG

SATIN CHROME WITH OPAQUE GLASS

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION CODE

Flair Frameless Inline Panel 200mm
Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass FFIL20MP

Flair Frameless Inline Panel 300mm
Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass FFIL30MP

Flair Frameless Inline Panel 400mm
Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass FFIL40MP

6 E I S:jfi%]R

WETROOM OR
GLASS HEISH SHOWER TRAY
THICKNESS 1950mm INSTALLATION

(=) g fallsafe 4

SUPPLIED 25mm WALL STRAIGHT
WITH ANGLED PROFILE PATENTED STABILISER
STABILISING EXTENSION FAILSAFE SECURE AVAILABLE
BAR AVAILABLE GLASS SYSTEM ON REQUEST

Please note, maximum of one inline panel to be installed when a side panel is being used. 33



MATTE BLACK SALOON DOORS AND SIDE PANEL WITH SMOKED GREY GLASS
(SHOWN WITH ADDITIONAL SUPPORT STRAIGHT STABILISER BAR)

_AIR
RAMELESS

SIDE PANEL -
SUITABLE FOR PIVOT DOORS OR SALOON DOORS

MATTE BLACK WITH SMOKED GREY GLASS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX CODE

Flair Frameless Side Panel 800mm
Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass 765mm  790mm FFSP8OBG

Flair Frameless Side Panel 900mm
Matte Black with Smoked Grey Glass 865mm  890mm FFSP90OBG

SATIN CHROME WITH OPAQUE GLASS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX CODE

Flair Frameless Side Panel 800mm
Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass 765mm  790mm FFSP8OMP

Flair Frameless Side Panel 900mm
Satin Chrome with Opaque Glass 865mm  890mm FFSPOOMP

LEFT HAND SATIN CHROME PIVOT DOOR AND

FRAMELESS SIDE RANEL T ADDITIONAL STABILISING BAR OPTIONS CODE

Flair Frameless Matte Black Straight Stabiliser Bar 1200mm S-FFSB120BG
Flair Frameless Satin Chrome Straight Stabiliser Bar 1200mm  S-FFSB[20MP

HEIGHT
= GLASS PRODUCT
fallsae THICKNESS 1950mm ADJUSTMENT
TECHNOLOGY
€ I I
== || }_I 350¢ 4
SECURE GLASS SYSTEM —

N SUITABLE FOR ALUMINIUM SUPPLIED 25mm WALL

s &%5&2%&5 FLOOR WITH ANGLED PROFILE
PROTECTOR EXTENSION
PATENTED FAILSAFE INSTALLATION OSTR(fPO STA%',';EING AVAILABLE

GLASS SYSTEM

34 Please note, an inline panel can not be fitted directly ajoining a side panel.



BUILT TO STAND THE TEST OF TIME,
THE NAMARA COLLECTION BOASTS A

SUPERIOR RANGE OF 8MM SHOWER DOORS.

UP TO

8¢

GLASS
THICKNESS

I

HEIGHT

1900mm

CLEAR

EASY TO
CLEAN GLASS

25mm WALL
PROFILE

EXTENSION
AVAILABLE

~
-/
REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT
HANDED
INSTALLATION

CONCEALED
CHROME COVER
STRIP FITTINGS

&

SPARE PARTS
AVAILABLE

v

LIFETIME
GUARANTEE

“Fixed panels are 6mm glass.

NAMARA




NAMARA

HINGE DOOR AND
INLINE PANEL

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
| 100mm 1050mm  1100mm  725mm  KHDI10S
1200mm [150mm  1200mm  725mm  KHDI20S -
1400mm 1350mm  1400mm  725mm  KHD140S ¥
| 600mm 1550mm  1600mm  725mm  KHD160S

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 55.

" | B
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f

I p

.Iyllq g o f: - |
" i B Vi
N L e
a NAFFI |
CLEARSHIELD EASY STYLISH ALUMINIUM
TO CLEAN GLASS DOOR HANDLE
8 & 1 50 & UNIQUE QUALITY
GLASS eI PRODUCT MRGNETIC LR OME &5 GENEROUS
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT | | cLOSE ACTION TN ACCESS WIDTH

39
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NAMARA

HINGE DOOR

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
800mm 750mm 800mm 615mm  KHD80S
900mm 850mm 900mm 715mm  KHD90S
[000mm 950mm [000mm 815mm  KHDI00S

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 55.
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CLEARSHIELD EASY STYLISH ALUMINIUM
TO CLEAN GLASS DOOR HANDLE

8t || 1 ||50¢

GLASS eI PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT

%

UNIQUE
INVISIBLE
MAGNETIC
CLOSE ACTION

QUALITY
CHROME
PLATED BRASS
HINGES

GENEROUS
ACCESS WIDTH

41



NAMARA

ONE DOOR QUADRANT

e L L L LT

SIZE OPTIONS .
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE :
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE :
One Door Quadrant 900mm 870mm 895mm 470mm KOCQ90S =
One Door Quadrant [000mm 970mm 995mm 510mm KOCQ100S '

vt A

QF 1 2 5 £
GLASS eI PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT
INNOVATIVE QUICK RELEASE | | STAINLESS STEEL
SOFT STOP DOUBLE WHEEL BRACKETS
DOOR CLOSE ROLLERS & BALL BEARINGS

43



NAMARA

ONE DOOR OFFSET QUADRANT

LONG SIDE OPENING

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX
One Door Offset Quadrant
1000 x 800mm (Long Side Opening) ~ 770-970mm  795-995mm
One Door Offset Quadrant
1200 x 800mm (Long Side Opening) ~ 770-1170mm  795-1 95mm
One Door Offset Quadrant
1200 x 900mm (Long Side Opening) ~ 870-1170mm 895-1195mm

ACCESS

500mm

500mm

500mm

CODE

KOCQ100x80SL

KOCQ120x80SL

KOCQ120x90SL

ERGONOMICALLY
DESIGNED ALUMINIUM

INNOVATIVE SOFT STOP
DOOR CLOSE MECHANISM

HANDLES

UP TO i 5 E m’
8 € 2 S INNOVATIVE

GLASS EISH PRODUCT SOFT STOP

THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT DOOR CLOSE
QUICK RELEASE | | STAINLESS STEEL

DOUBLE WHEEL BRACKETS | | UNIQUE ACCESS
ROLLERS & BALL BEARINGS POSITION

45



NAMARA

BI-FOLD DOOR

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
800mm 750mm 800mm 486mm KBF80S
900mm 850mm 900mm 606mm KBF90S
[000mm 950mm 1000mm 694mm KBF100S
[200mm* ['150mm [200mm 694mm KBF120S

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 55.

e
Note
On the 1200mm Bi-Fold Door
(KBF120S) there is a fixed
e et 200mm panel as shown.
. 1
£ £ L.
S S 1 A
GLASS Nl PRODUCT :
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT
UNIQUE é
EASY TO FIT INVISIBLE STAINLESS STEEL
SLOTTED MAGNETIC WHEEL BRACKETS CLEARSHIELD EASY
WALL JAMBS CLOSE ACTION | | &BALL BEARINGS TO CLEAN GLASS




NAMARA

CORNER ENTRY &
OFFSET CORNER ENTRY

ACCESS CODE

423mm  KICE80S
494mm  KICE90S

670-695mm  770-795mm  390mm  KICE70x80S NEW
670-695mm 870-895mm  429mm  KICE70x90S NEW

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX
800mm 770mm 795mm
900mm 870mm 895mm
700 x 800mm
700 x 900mm
700 x 1000mm

670-695mm 970-995mm  47Imm  KICE70x|00S NEW

STYLISH ALUMINIUM
DOOR HANDLES

/ f - 12

LA

CLEARSHIELD EASY TO
CLEAN GLASS

QF I 2 5 £
GLASS eI PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT
INNOVATIVE QUICK RELEASE | | STAINLESS STEEL EASY TO FIT
SOFT STOP DOUBLE WHEEL BRACKETS SLOTTED
DOOR CLOSE ROLLERS & BALL BEARINGS WALL JAMBS

L ——

49



NAMARA

CENTRAL OPENING
DOUBLE DOOR SLIDER

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
[400mm [350mm [400mm 540mm  KSADD 140S
[500mm [450mm 500mm 590mm  KSADDI50S
[ 600mm [550mm [ 600mm 640mm  KSADD |60S
[ 700mm [650mm [ 700mm 690mm  KSADD170S
[800mm [ 750mm [800mm 740mm  KSADD180S

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 55.

50

STYLISH ALUMINIUM CENTRAL OPENING SLIDER INSTALLED
DOOR HANDLES WITH A FRAMELESS SIDE PANEL
QE I 5 O £
HEIGHT
GLASS PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT
QUICK RELEASE | | STAINLESS STEEL EASY TO FIT IDEAL FOR
DOUBLE WHEEL BRACKETS SLOTTED BATH
ROLLERS & BALL BEARINGS WALL JAMBS REPLACEMENT

51
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NAMARA

SLIDER

ACCESS  CODE

|000mm 385mm KSA100S

['100mm 435mm  KSAI10S
[200mm 485mm  KSAI120S
[400mm 585mm  KSAI40S
[500mm 635mm  KSAI50S
[600mm 685mm  KSA160S
[700mm 685mm  KSAI70S

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX
000mm 950mm
[ 100mm [050mm
[200mm ['150mm
[400mm [350mm
[500mm [450mm
1600mm [550mm
[ 700mm [650mm
1800mm [750mm

1800mm 685mm KSA180S

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 55.

STYLISH ALUMINIUM

5 [}

_H(,. ) i

. .
ol

T S .

CLEARSHIELD EASY TO CLEAN GLASS

HANDLES
QF I 5 O £
GLASS eI PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT
/ > <o o
| -
INNOVATIVE QUICK RELEASE | | STAINLESS STEEL IDEAL FOR
SOFT STOP DOUBLE WHEEL BRACKETS BATH
DOOR CLOSE ROLLERS & BALL BEARINGS | | REPLACEMENT

53
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NAMARA

SIDE PANEL OPTIONS

FRAMED SIDE PANEL SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Framed Side Panel 700mm
Framed Side Panel 760mm
Framed Side Panel 800mm
Framed Side Panel 900mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE
MIN MAX
660mm  685mm
720mm  745mm
760mm  785mm
860mm  885mm

CODE

KSP70S
KSP76S
KSP80S
KSP90S

FRAMELESS SIDE PANEL SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Frameless Side Panel 700mm
Frameless Side Panel 900mm
Frameless Side Panel 1000mm

Frameless Side Panel 1200mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX CODE
665mm  690mm  KUFSP70S
865mm  890mm  KUFSP90S
965mm  990mm  KUFSP100S
[165mm  1190mm  KUFSP120S

NAMARA HINGED
DOOR INSTALLED WITH
FRAMELESS SIDE PANEL

8|l 1
-

HEIGHT
i 1900mm

25¢

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

\

EASY TO FIT
SLOTTED
WALL JAMBS

F A

L 4
FRAMED OR
FRAMELESS

OPTIONS
AVAILABLE

55



SLIMLINE
CAPELLA

WITH MINIMALIST DESIGN

AND AN INNOVATIVE SILENT
ROLLER MECHANISM, SLIMLINE
CAPELLA IS THE PERFECT BLEND
OF FUNCTION AND FORM.

UNIQUE EASY INSTALL
PATENTED SYSTEM

W/j .

- OCk N

‘x'.:“

TWIST - ADJUST TO SUIT LOCK - TO SECURE

6¢

GLASS
THICKNESS

I |2 e

HEIGHT

1900mm

PATENTED
TWIST + LOCK
ADJUSTMENT

MECHANISM

INNOVATIVE
SILENT WHEEL
TRACK SYSTEM

CLEAN

EASY

COATING

o
-/

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT
HANDED
INSTALLATION

25mm WALL
PROFILE

EXTENSION
AVAILABLE

&

SPARE PARTS
AVAILABLE

v

LIFETIME
GUARANTEE
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SLIMLINE
CAPELLA

PIVOT DOOR

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Pivot Door 800mm
Pivot Door 900mm
Pivot Door 1000mm

Pivot Door 1200mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE
MIN MAX
700mm  800mm
800mm  900mm
900mm 000Mmm
[100mm  1200mm

ACCESS

430mm
530mm
630mm
630mm

CODE

SCTPD80S
SCTPD90S
SCTPD100S
SCTPD120S

\

SLEEK POLISHED
CHROME HANDLES

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 73.

MINIMALIST CHROME
PROFILES AND PIVOT HINGE

GLASS eI PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT
& N\ [
¢ || W |
SLEEK CHROME | | SUITABLE FOR
MAGNETIC PLATED DOOR SIDE PANEL
CLOSURE HANDLES INSTALLATION

59
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SLIMLINE
CAPELLA

SLIDER DOOR

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
Slider Door 000mm 940mm [000mm 380mm SCTSAI100S
Slider Door | |00mm [040mm | 100mm 430mm SCTSAI 10S
Slider Door [200mm [ 140mm  1200mm 470mm SCTSA120S
Slider Door 1300mm [200mm  1300mm 490mm SCTSAI130S
Slider Door [400mm [300mm  1400mm 540mm SCTSA140S
Slider Door 1500mm [400mm  1500mm 590mm SCTSAI50S
Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 73.

SLEEK POLISHED QUICK RELEASE
CHROME HANDLES DOUBLE ROLLERS

UP TO W\ i
68 || I |l00g|®® | 2 || OF
em—_— INNOVATIVE SLEEK CHROME SUITABLE FOR
GLASS PRODUCT SILENT WHEEL PLATED DOOR SIDE PANEL

THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT TRACK SYSTEM HANDLES INSTALLATION
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SLIMLINE
CAPELLA

CORNER ENTRY

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Corner Entry 700 x 700mm
Corner Entry 800 x 800mm
Corner Entry 900 x 900mm
Corner Entry 1000 x 1000mm
Corner Entry 1200 x 1200mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE
MIN MAX
650mm  700mm
740mm  800mm
840mm  900mm
940mm 1000mm
[ 140mm  1200mm

ACCESS

328mm
385mm
456mm
528mm
528mm

CODE

SCTCE70S
SCTCE80S
SCTCE90S
SCTCEI00S
SCTCEI20S

SLEEK POLISHED SOFT SILICONE
CHROME HANDLES WHEEL TRACK
UP TO W\
- el o) || odee|| 7
€ £ N
HEIGHT INNOVATIVE QUICK RELEASE | | SLEEK CHROME
GLASS PRODUCT SILENT WHEEL DOUBLE PLATED DOOR
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT TRACK SYSTEM ROLLERS HANDLES




SLIMLINE

—

. iy ' CAPELLA

OFFSET CORNER ENTRY

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS ~ CODE

Offset Corner Entry 700 x 900mm 650-700mm  840-900mm 370mm  SCTCE70x90S

Offset Corner Entry 700 x 1000mm  650-700mm  940- 1000mm 407mm  SCTCE70x100S
Offset Corner Entry 700 x [200mm  650-700mm [140-1200mm  442mm  SCTCE70x120S
Offset Corner Entry 800 x 900mm 740-800mm  840-900mm 405mm  SCTCE80x90S

Offset Corner Entry 800 x 1000mm  740-800mm  940- 1000mm 442mm  SCTCE80x100S
Offset Corner Entry 800 x 1200mm  740-800mm | 140-1200mm  462mm  SCTCE80x120S
Offset Corner Entry 900 x 1000mm  840-900mm  940- 1000mm 493mm  SCTCE90x100S
Offset Corner Entry 900 x 1200mm  840-900mm [ 140-1200mm  493mm  SCTCE90x120S

SLEEK POLISHED QUICK RELEASE
CHROME HANDLES DOUBLE ROLLERS

= 1 uP TO M /\\ ~h
6 S 60 E oo \\/' REVER;.:E FOR

HEIGHT INNOVATIVE SLEEK CHROME LEFT OR RIGHT
GLASS PRODUCT SILENT WHEEL PLATED DOOR AR
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT TRACK SYSTEM HANDLES AT




|
1

s ¢
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SLIMLINE
CAPELLA

BI-FOLD DOOR

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
Bi-fold Door 700mm
Bi-fold Door 800mm
Bi-fold Door 900mm

Bi-fold Door 1000mm
Bi-fold Door | |00mm

Bi-fold Door 1200mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE
MIN MAX
630mm  700mm
730mm  800mm
800mm  900mm
900mm |000mm
[000mm | 100mm
[100mm  1200mm

ACCESS

370mm
440mm
510mm
610mm
610mm
610mm

CODE

SCTBF/0S
SCTBF80S
SCTBF90S
SCTBFI00S
SCTBFI10S
SCTBFI120S

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 73.

\

SLEEK POLISHED BI-FOLD HINGE
CHROME HANDLES
UP TO
6¢ I ||100¢| @
HEIGHT INNOVATIVE
GLASS PRODUCT SILENT WHEEL
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT TRACK SYSTEM
& N\
& || g
SLEEK CHROME | | SUITABLE FOR
MAGNETIC PLATED DOOR SIDE PANEL
CLOSURE HANDLES INSTALLATION

67
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SLIMLINE
CAPELLA

2 DOOR QUADRANT

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Quadrant 800 x 800mm
Quadrant 900 x 900mm
Quadrant 1000 x 1000mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX

750mm 800mm
850mm 900mm
950mm [000mm

ACCESS

385mm
525mm
525mm

CODE

SCTCQ80S
SCTCQ90S
SCTCQ100S

SLEEK POLISHED
CHROME HANDLES

.I ']
i
.'!II ]

MINIMALIST CHROME
PLATED PROFILES

6¢

GLASS
THICKNESS

1

HEIGHT

1900mm

S0

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

'0 O'

INNOVATIVE
SILENT WHEEL
TRACK SYSTEM

SUITABLE FOR

SIDE PANEL
INSTALLATION

69
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SLIMLINE
CAPELLA

2 DOOR OFFSET QUADRANT

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Offset Quadrant 900 x 800mm
Offset Quadrant 000 x 800mm
Offset Quadrant 200 x 800mm
Offset Quadrant 1200 x 900mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX
750-800mm  850-900mm
750-800mm  950-1000mm
750-800mm | 150-1200mm
850-900mm  [150-1200mm

ACCESS

460mm
460mm
460mm
525mm

CODE

SCTCQB80x90S
SCTCQ80x100S
SCTCQ80x120S
SCTCQ90x120S

SLEEK POLISHED
CHROME HANDLES

QUICK RELEASE
DOUBLE ROLLERS

6E ||
€

HEIGHT
THIG(!_KAI\SJESS 1900mm

S0

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

'0 0'

INNOVATIVE
SILENT WHEEL
TRACK SYSTEM

SUITABLE FOR

SIDE PANEL
INSTALLATION




SLIMLINE
CAPELLA

FRAMELESS SIDE PANELS

& SIZE OPTIONS

— PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX CODE
Frameless Side Panel 760mm 730mm 750mm SCTSP76S
Frameless Side Panel 800mm 770mm 790mm SCTSP80S
Frameless Side Panel 900mm 870mm 890mm SCTSP90S
Frameless Side Panel 1000mm 970mm 990mm SCTSP100S
Frameless Side Panel | |[00mm [070mm  1090mm  SCTSPI10S
Frameless Side Panel 1200mm [170mm 1 190mm  SCTSP120S

PIVOT DOOR WITH SIDE PANEL

6 || I 1208 6F ||er| | ==

HEIGHT LEFT OR RIGHT
GLASS PRODUCT GLASS AN EXTRA LARGE
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT THICKNESS INSTALLATION | | SIZES AVAILABLE




CHIANTI

WITH AN EXTENSIVE RANGE OF STYLES
AND SIZES, CHIANTI IS CHARACTERISED
BY OUTSTANDING QUALITY, AT AN
AFFORDABLE PRICE. THE PERFECT
SHOWER DOOR FOR YOUR FAMILY
BATHROOM, DESIGNED FOR LIFE.

6¢

GLASS
THICKNESS

I

HEIGHT

1900mm

CLEAN

EASY

COATING

&

SPARE PARTS
AVAILABLE

30mm WALL
PROFILE

EXTENSION
AVAILABLE

v

LIFETIME
GUARANTEE

NOW WITH
EXPRESS FIT MECHANISM

EXPRESS
—FIT

QUICK FIT INSTALLATION
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CHIANTI

HINGED QUADRANT AND

HINGED OFFSET QUADRANT

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Hinged Quadrant 900mm

Hinged Quadrant 1000mm

Hinged Offset Quadrant 800 x |000mm
Hinged Offset Quadrant 800 x [200mm
Hinged Offset Quadrant 900 x [200mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX

870mm 900mm
970mm [000mMm
770-800mm  970- 1000mm
770-800mm  1170-1200mm
870-900mm | 170-1200mm

ACCESS

570mm
570mm
570mm
570mm
570mm

CODE

CHHQ90S
CHHQI100S
CHHQB80x100S
CHHQ80x120S
CHHQ90x120S

EXPRESS

—FIT

QUICK FIT INSTALLATION

Note - Offset quadrant door must
hinge from the large fixed panel.

GLASS HEIGHT

PRODUCT
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT

6t || 1 ||305|| 2

CHROME PLATED
HANDLES AND
HINGES

N\

g
(R
MAGNETIC
CLOSURE

T

CHROME
PLATED
COVER CAPS

~
-/
REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT
HANDED
INSTALLATION

77
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CHIANTI

CENTRAL OPENING 1 DOOR QUADRANT
AND OFFSET QUADRANT (CHCOQ)

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
Central Opening Quadrant 900mm 870mm 900mm 490mm  CHCOQ90S

Central Opening Offset Quadrant 800 x [000mm  770-800mm  970-1000mm  510mm  CHCOQ80x100S
Central Opening Offset Quadrant 800 x [200mm  770-800mm  |170-1200mm  520mm  CHCOQ80x120S
Central Opening Offset Quadrant 900 x [200mm  870-900mm  1170-1200mm  520mm  CHCOQ90x120S

EXPRESS

=il

QUICK FIT INSTALLATION

STYLISH CHROME QUICK RELEASE BOTTOM
PLATED HANDLES DOUBLE ROLLERS
- - f
S S 4 CHROME
GLASS WEE U PRODUCT MAGNETIC PLATED
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT CLOSURE COVER CAPS
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SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

| Door Quadrant 900mm

| Door Quadrant 1000mm

| Door Offset Quadrant 1000 x 800mm
| Door Offset Quadrant 1200 x 800mm
| Door Offset Quadrant 1200 x 900mm

CHIANTI

SINGLE DOOR QUADRANT AND
OFFSET QUADRANT (CH1CQ)

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX

870mm 900mm
970mm 1000mm
770-800mm  970- 1000mm
770-800mm  1170-1200mm
870-900mm  ['170-1200mm

ACCESS

590mm
590mm
550mm
550mm
590mm

CODE

CHICQ90S
CHICQI00S
CHICQ100x80S
CHICQ120x80S
CHICQ120x90S

SOLID CHROME
PLATED HANDLES

STYLISH CHROME
PROFILE COVER CAPS

EXPRESS

—FIT

QUICK FIT INSTALLATION

6E || I
=

HEIGHT
THchLI?I\Séss 1900mm

30¢

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

g
&
MAGNETIC
CLOSURE

T 1

CHROME
PLATED
COVER CAPS

80

8l



CHIANTI

HINGED DOOR

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS  CODE

Hinged Door 760mm ~ 702mm  760mm  570mm  CHHD76S
Hinged Door 800mm ~ 742mm  800mm  610mm  CHHDS80S
Hinged Door 900mm  842mm  900mm  710mm  CHHD90S
Hinged Door 1000mm  942mm  1000mm  810mm  CHHDI100S

NEW - SPECIAL HEIGHT CHIANTI

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Hinged Door 800mm - Special Height 1800mm  742mm  800mm  610mm  B-CHHD80S
Hinged Door 900mm - Special Height 1800mm  842mm 900mm  710mm  B-CHHD90S

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 95.

EXPRESS

=il

QUICK FIT INSTALLATION

STYLISH CHROME CLEANEASY
PLATED HANDLES GLASS COATING

65| T |60zl 7 || &

HEIGHT CHROME PLATED
GLASS PRODUCT HANDLES AND MAGNETIC GENEROUS
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT HINGES CLOSURE ACCESS WIDTH

83
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CHIANTI

BI-FOLD DOOR

CODE

CHBF76S
CHBF80S
CHBF90S
CHBF100S

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS
Bi-Fold Door 760mm 700mm  760mm 430mm
Bi-Fold Door 800mm  740mm ~ 800mm 460mm
Bi-Fold Door 900mm 840mm  900mm 540mm
Bi-Fold Door 1000mm  940mm [000mm  620mm
Bi-Fold Door | 100mm  [1040mm | 100mm  660mm

CHBFI10S

NEW - SPECIAL HEIGHT CHIANTI

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN

Bi-Fold Door 800mm - Special Height 1800mm ~ 740mm
Bi-Fold Door 900mm - Special Height 1800mm ~ 840mm

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 95.

MAX ACCESS CODE

800mm  460mm  B-CHBF80S
900mm  540mm  B-CHBF90S

EXPRESS

—FIT

" % 'I._a;'. '
ey v P e QUICK FIT INSTALLATION
LA
CLEANEASY GLASS STYLISH CHROME
COATING PROFILE COVER CAPS
£ UP TO W\ *
- 4 »
£ £ hy
HEIGHT CLROME
GLASS PRODUCT PLATED MAGNETIC
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT HANDLES CLOSURE
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CHIANTI

SLIDER DOOR

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS  CODE

Slider Door | 100mm  1043mm [ 100mm  430mm CHSALI 10S
Slider Door 1200mm [ 143mm  1200mm 480mm CHSA120S

NEW - SPECIAL HEIGHT CHIANTI

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Slider Door 1200mm - Special Height 1800mm [ 143mm 1200mm  480mm  B-CHSA[20S

Suitable for installation with a side panel - See page 95.

EXPRESS

=all

h"\‘\ N [ ouecrr momaon ]
WITH FRAMELESS SIDE PANEL QUICK RELEASE BOTTOM
DOUBLE ROLLERS

6| I ||605]| 2 || €& ||

HEIGHT CHROME QUICK RELEASE
GLASS PRODUCT PLATED MAGNETIC DOUBLE
THICKNESS 1 900mm ADJUSTMENT HANDLES CLOSURE ROLLERS
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CHIANTI

CURVED QUADRANT

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS ~ CODE

Curved Quadrant 800mm 770mm  800mm 410mm  CHCQB80S
Curved Quadrant 900mm 870mm  900mm 540mm  CHCQ90S
Curved Quadrant 1000mm 970mm  1000mm  540mm  CHCQI00S

NEW - SPECIAL HEIGHT CHIANTI

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Curved Quadrant 900mm - Special Height 1750mm  870mm 900mm  540mm CHCQ90175S

EXPRESS

=FIT

QUICK FIT INSTALLATION

STYLISH CHROME QUICK RELEASE
PLATED HANDLES BOTTOM
DOUBLE ROLLERS

E UP TO &
6 £ I 30E¢ ¢ ||
QUICK RELEASE
GLASS AR PRODUCT MAGNETIC DOUBLE

THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT CLOSURE ROLLERS
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CHIANTI

OFFSET QUADRANT

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS ~ CODE

Offset Quadrant 800 x 1000mm  770-970mm  800-1000mm  475mm  CHCQ80x|00S
Offset Quadrant 800 x 1200mm  770-1170mm 800-1200mm  475mm  CHCQ80x120S
Offset Quadrant 900 x 1200mm  870-1170mm 900-1200mm  540mm  CHCQ90x|20S

EXPRESS

=FIT

- \\ : QUICK FIT INSTALLATION
\ -

STYLISH CHROME QUICK RELEASE BOTTOM
PLATED HANDLES DOUBLE ROLLERS
- - f
€ € (&
GLASS WEE U PRODUCT MAGNETIC
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT CLOSURE

91



CHIANTI

CORNER ENTRY

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN  MAX ACCESS  CODE

Corner Entry 800mm ~ 770mm 800mm  420mm  CHCE80S
Corner Entry 900mm ~ 870mm  900mm  460mm  CHCE9S0S

NEW - SPECIAL HEIGHT CHIANTI

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE

Corner Entry 800mm - Special height 1800mm ~ 770mm 800mm  420mm B-CHCE80S
Corner Entry 900mm - Special height 1800mm ~ 870mm  900mm  460mm B-CHCES0S

Wy

EXPREFSI:_?
STYLISH CHROME STYLISH CHROME
PROFILE COVER CAPS PLATED HANDLES

6 || 1 ||30E|| & ||

HEIGHT QUICK RELEASE
GLASS PRODUCT MAGNETIC DOUBLE
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT CLOSURE ROLLERS
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CHIANTI

FRAMELESS SIDE PANEL

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX CODE

Frameless Side Panel 700mm 660mm  690mm  CHSP70S
Frameless Side Panel 760mm 720mm  750mm  CHSP76S
Frameless Side Panel 800mm ~ 760mm  790mm  CHSP80S
Frameless Side Panel 900mm 860mm  890mm  CHSP90S
Frameless Side Panel 1000mm  960mm  990mm  CHSP100S

NEW - SPECIAL HEIGHT CHIANTI

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION

Frameless Side panel 800mm - Special height |800mm
Frameless Side panel 900mm - Special height 800mm

MIN MAX

760mm  790mm
860mm 890mm

(e{e]p]=

B-CHSP80S
B-CHSP90S

Frameless Side panel 1000mm- Special height |800mm 960mm 990mm  B-CHSP100S

EXPRESS
—FIT

QUICK FIT INSTALLATION

CLEANEASY SLIDER WITH FRAMELESS SIDE PANEL
GLASS COATING

6 || 1 |/30¢ "

HEIGHT LEFT OR RIGHT
GLASS PRODUCT HANDED
THICKNESS 1900mm ADJUSTMENT COATING INSTALLATION

95



CHIANTI
WETROOM
COLLECTION

CREATE A MODERN MINIMALIST LOOK
WITH YOUR CHIANTI WETROOM SCREEN.

THESE STYLISH GLASS PANELS ARE SUPPLIED
WITH A CHROME STABILISING BAR SO YOU
CAN DESIGN A WETROOM SPACE TO THE
EXACT DIMENSIONS YOU REQUIRE.

= P
8 CLEAN - .
E EASY REVERSIBLE FOR

LEFT OR RIGHT
GLASS ST A DRD LIFETIME
THICKNESS 2000mm COATING NS AT GUARANTEE
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CHIANTI
WETROOM

NEW
CHIANTI DOUBLE ENTRY
WETROOM SCREEN

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION ACCESS CODE

Chianti Double Entry Wetroom Screen  |050mm CHWRDE120S

CHROME STABILISING BAR

8t || I [15¢

HEIGHT

GLASS PRODUCT
THICKNESS 2000mm ADJUSTMENT
1050&| [1400%| | =X || .
€ = —
SUITABLE FOR
STAINLESS STEEL STABILISING WETROOM OR Ao
STABILISING BARS AVAILABLE | | SHOWER TRAY R
BARS SUPPLIED ON REQUEST INSTALLATION LS

99
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NEW

CHIANTI
WETROOM

OPAQUE CENTREPIECE

WETROOM PANELS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Wetroom Panel 900mm - Opaque Centre Piece
Wetroom Panel 1000mm - Opaque Centre Piece
Wetroom Panel 1200mm - Opaque Centre Piece

Wetroom Panel 1400mm - Opaque Centre Piece

ADJUSTMENT SIZE
MIN MAX ACCESS

875mm 890mm 1050mm
975mm 990mm [050mm
[175mm  [190mm  1050mm
[375mm  1390mm  1050mm

CODE

CHWR90SP

CHWRI00SP
CHWRI20SP
CHWRI40SP

END PANELS WITH TOWEL RAIL

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

End Panel 800mm with Towel Rail - Opaque Centre Piece
End Panel 900mm with Towel Rail - Opaque Centre Piece

ADJUSTMENT SIZE
MIN MAX ACCESS

775mm 90mm -
875mm 890mm -

CODE

CHWREP8OSP*
CHWREP90SP*

End Panel 1000mm with Towel Rail - Opaque Centre Piece 975mm 990mm - CHWREPI00SP
End Panel 1200mm with Towel Rail - Opaque Centre Piece |175mm  1190mm - CHWREP120SP
End Panel 1400mm with Towel Rail - Opaque Centre Piece [375mm  1390mm - CHWREP|40SP
*CHWREP80SP and
= I c Ey CHWREP90SP includes
E E e 650mm angled stabilising bar.
STAINLESS STEEL
GLASS MEIGH PRODUCT STABILISING
THICKNESS 2000mm ADJUSTMENT BAR SUPPLIED
) = £
1| W == T 1400¢
UITABLE FOR
AL‘F’LMgg';’M 5&%‘5{'&"5 WETROOM OR STABILISING
PROTECTOR STEEL SHOWER TRAY T BAR BRACKET BAR AVAILABLE
STRIP TOWEL RAIL INSTALLATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

101



CHIANTI
WETROOM

WETROOM SCREENS

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX CODE
Wetroom Panel 300mm™* 275mm 290mm CHWR30S
Wetroom Panel 450mm™* 425mm 440mm CHWRA45S
Wetroom Panel 500mm™* 475mm 490mm CHWR50S
Wetroom Panel 600mm™* 575mm 590mm CHWR60S
Wetroom Panel 700mm 675mm 690mm CHWRY70S
Wetroom Panel 760mm 735mm 750mm CHWRY76S
Wetroom Panel 800mm 775mm 790mm CHWR80S
Wetroom Panel 900mm 875mm 890mm CHWR90S
Wetroom Panel 1000mm 975mm 990mm CHWRI00S
Wetroom Panel | 100mm 1075mm [090mm  CHWRI10S
Wetroom Panel 1200mm ['175mm [190mm  CHWRI20S
Wetroom Panel 1400mm [375mm 1390mm  CHWRI40S
Wetroom Panel 1600mm 1575mm [590mm  CHWRI60S
Wetroom Panel 1800mm | 775mm [790mm  CHWRI80S
|050mm Stabilising Bar (Included) S-CHWRSSB
|400mm Stabilising Bar (Available on request) S-CHSB1400S

#650mm Angled Stabilising bar supplied with these panels.

8¢ || I [/15¢

HEIGHT
GLASS PRODUCT
THICKNESS 2000mm ADJUSTMENT

1050%||1400¢| | == || 2T

SUITABLE FOR
STAINLESS STEEL STABILISING WETROOM OR ALEYggIRl,JM
STABILISING BAR AVAILABLE SHOWER TRAY PROTECTOR
BAR SUPPLIED ON REQUEST INSTALLATION STRIP

CHROME STABILISING BAR

103
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CHIANTI
WETROOM

RETURN PANELS

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION CODE

Rotating Swivel Return Panel 300mm WRRP30S

Rotating Swivel Return Panel 450mm WRRP45S

Fixed Return Panel 300mm WRFP30S

Fixed Return Panel 450mm WRFP45S
CHIANTI FIXED

RETURN PANEL

HEIGHT
GLASS PRODUCT
THICKNESS 2000mm ADJUSTMENT
12008 | | == il
E n RISING BUTT
STABILISING SUITABLE FOR HINGE
BAR SUPPLIED WETROOM OR MECHANISM
T L SHOWER TRAY SWIVEL PANEL ROV
Lo INSTALLATION ROTATES 180 DA
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CHIANTI
WETROOM

END PANEL WITH TOWEL RAIL

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS CODE
End Panel 700mm with Towel Rail 675mm 690mm - CHWREP70S*
End Panel 800mm with Towel Rail 775mm 790mm - CHWREP80S*
End Panel 900mm with Towel Rail 875mm 890mm - CHWREP90S*
End Panel 1000mm with Towel Ralil 975mm 990mm - CHWREP00S ®
End Panel 1200mm with Towel Ralil ['175mm [190mm - CHWREP20S ®
End Panel 1400mm with Towel Ralil [375mm [390mm - CHWREP40S ®
Wetroom Stabilising T-Bar Bracket (Available on request) S-CHWRTB

*650mm Angled Stabilising bar supplied with these panels.
®1050mm Straight Stabiliser bar supplied with these panels.

CHROME STABILISING STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL T BAR BRACKET
BAR OPTION ON END PANEL
E S I 1 E S STAII\EISS STEEL
GLASS eI PRODUCT STABILISING
THICKNESS 2000mm ADJUSTMENT BAR SUPPLIED
T N —1= 'T'
p—— |
ALUMINIUM POLISHED SUITABLE FOR
FLOOR STAINLESS WETROOM OR
PROTECTOR STEEL SHOWER TRAY T BAR BRACKET
= TOWIEL BAIL INSTALLATION AVAILABLE
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FLAIR OFFERS AN UNRIVALLED
SELECTION OF INNOVATIVE
BATH SCREEN DESIGNS.

FROM SIMPLE CURVED SHAPES
TO MORE ANGULAR DESIGNS
WITH CLEVER SHELF OPTIONS,
THERE IS SOMETHING TO SUIT
EVERY BATHROOM.

BATHSCREEN
COLLECTION




FBS SAIL
BATHSCREENS

SIZE OPTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR

Single Panel Sail Bathscreen 1430 x 850mm Silver
Double Panel Sail Bathscreen 1430 x 1050mm  Silver

E E FBS1S - SINGLE PANEL
E E SAIL BATHSCREEN

GLASS PRODUCT -
THICKNESS ADJUSTMENT T
LS

i R

HEIGHT

1430mm

| ||
— REVERSIBLE FOR e —
POLISHED LEFT OR RIGHT
CHROME HANDED
TOWEL RAIL INSTALLATION

WATER

DEFLECTOR 10 YEAR
ONLY GUARANTEE

fallsafe | [ = r—

TECHNOLOGY FAILSAFE

SECURE GLASS SYSTEM e
SYSTEM

FBS2S - DOUBLE PAN
SAIL BATHSCREEN

Installation Advice: Install your bath screen as close to the inside edge of the bath as possible.



FBS5S - DOUBLE PANEL
SQUARE BATHSCREEN
WITH SHELVES

FBS SQUARE
BATHSCREENS

SIZE OPTIONS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR CODE
Single Panel Square Bathscreen 1430 x 850mm  Silver FBS3S
Double Panel Square Bathscreen [430 x 1050mm  Silver FBS4S FBS4S - DOUBLE PANEL FBS3S - SINGLE PANEL
SQUARE BATHSCREEN — SQUARE BATHSCREEN
Double Panel Square Bathscreen With Shelves 1430 x 1050mm  Silver FBS5S '

6f ||25E| I fallsafe’

GLASS PRODUCT HEIGHI} TECHNOLOGY
THICKNESS ADJUSTMENT 1430mm
SECURE GLASS SYSTEM
| || .
{]
EASY e REVERSIBLE FOR
POLISHED LEFT OR RIGHT
CHROME HANDED
COATING TOWEL RAIL INSTALLATION
Ca i '
WATER
DEFLECTOR 10 YEAR
ONLY GUARANTEE

BATHSCREEN SHELVES

Installation Advice: Install your bath screen as close to the inside edge of the bath as possible.
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SHOWER
TRAYS

NV /NV/ANV/ANV/NV/ANV/ANV/AV/AV/ANV/AV/AV/ANV/AV/ANV/ANV/AV /N

FLAIR SLIMLINE
SHOWER TRAYS

STRONG AND RIGID
STONE RESIN ACRYLIC CAPPED ABS SHELL CONSTRUCTION

MANUFACTURED TO BRITISH
STANDARD BS6340/5

|

TOUGH HIGH GLOSS ABS ACRYLIC

CAPPED SURFACE FINISH

EASY-TO-CLEAN AND MAINTAIN EXTENSIVE SELECTION
OF SHOWER TRAY
SHAPES AND SIZES
TO COMPLEMENT

YOUR BATHROOM.

I |[=@

EIGHT SLEEK 90mm A SHOWER TRAY INSTALLATION
LOW PROFILE HIGH FLOW
40mm DESIGN WASTE FILTER TRAP All shower trays must be installed as per instructions

supplied. Install on a base of fine sand, cement and cement
additive Please note: Silicone sealants, foams, mastics,

% ;’{ installation compound adhesive or similar must not be

used as a substitute for cement. Ensure shower tray is 100%
SUITABLE FOR SUITABLE FOR level and is draini |
CONVERSION CONVERSION ot VEAR evel and water test to ensure water is draining correctly.
e N GUARANTEE If not satisfied at any stage do not proceed with fitting.
PLUMB TRAY UPSTAND TRAY - . .
Fitting of Shower Tray is acceptance of quality.




RIS

SLIMLINE RECTANGLE TRAY
INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE

-

SLIMLINE QUADRANT TRAY
INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE

SLIMLINE SQUARE TRAY
INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE

-,

SLIMLINE OFFSET QUADRANT TRAY
INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE (right hand illustrated)

SLIMLINE
SHOWER TRAYS

SLIMLINE RECTANGLE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

800 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
900 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
900 x 760mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
900 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1000 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1000 x 760mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

[ 100 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
[100 x 760mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

1300 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1300 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

1500 x 760mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

1700 x 750mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

1800 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1800 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
2000 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

1000 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1000 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

1100 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1100 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1200 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1200 x 760mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1200 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1200 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

1400 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1400 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1400 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1500 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

1500 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1500 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1600 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1600 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1600 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1700 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

1700 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray
1700 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray

CODE

TSL8070R

TSL9070R

TSL9076R

TSL9080R

TSLI0070R
TSLI0076R
TSLI0080R
TSLIOO90R
TSLI'1070R
TSLIT076R
TSLIT080R
TSLITO90R
TSLI12070R
TSLI2076R
TSLI2080R
TSLI2090R
TSLI3080R
TSLI3090R
TSL14070R
TSLI4080R
TSLI4090R
TSLI5070R
TSLI5076R
TSLI5080R
TSLI5090R
TSLI6070R
TSLI6080R
TSLI6090R
TSLI7070R
TSLI7075R
TSLI7080R
TSLI7090R
TSLI8080R
TSLI8090R
TSL20090R

/ *ANTI-SLIP

SLIMLINE SQUARE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

700 x 700mm Slimline Square Tray
760 x 760mm Slimline Square Tray
800 x 800mm Slimline Square Tray
900 x 900mm Slimline Square Tray
1000 x 1000mm Slimline Square Tray"
1200 x 1200mm Slimline Square Tray

VERSION

| AVAILABLE
. SOON

~

CODE

TSL70S
TSL76S
TSL80S
TSL90S
TSLI00S
TSLI120S

SLIMLINE QUADRANT

1000 x 900mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Right

1200 x 800mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Left’

1200 x 800mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Right

1200 x 900mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Left’

1200 x 900mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Right

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE

800 x 800mm Slimline Quadrant Tray TSL8OQ

900 x 900mm Slimline QuadrantTra\/: TSL90Q

1000 x 1000mm Slimline QuadrantTray* TSLI00Q
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE

900 x 800mm Offset Quadrant Tray- Left TSL9080LOQ
900 x 800mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Right ~ TSL9080ROQ
1000 x 800mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Left TSLI008OLOQ
1000 x 800mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Right  TSLI0080ROQ
1000 x 900mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Left TSLI0090LOQ

TSLIO090ROQ
TSLI2080LOQ
TSLI12080ROQ
TSLI2090LOQ
TSLI2090ROQ

OFFSET QUADRANT OFFSET QUADRANT

LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND

NEW
NEW
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SLIMLINE FLAIR EASY PLUMB KIT
SHOWER TRAYS

W | T H Tl I_l N G U P STA N D installation and for maintenance of waste outlets if “"*-.,_h

required after building settlement.

The Flair slimline easy plumb kit provides this access % '
. .. . cxsil] //
without compromising on style in the bathroom. *
SLIMLINE SQUARE An easy plumb tray can be made by using any of
the Flair slimline trays and a kit. This will increase
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE the height of the tray by 95mm.
i
Slimline Tray 760mm Square Tray Upstand With Waste TSL76SU - Accessories are not to scale - for visual representation only.
Slimline Tray 800mm Square Tray Upstand With Waste TSL8OSU
Slimline Tray 900mm Square Tray Upstand With Waste TSL9OSU SLIMLINE SQUARE TRAY
INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE AND UPSTAND
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
S LIMLINE RECTAN G LE . Easy Plumb Riser Kit For All Square Trays & Rectangle Trays
(Suitable for maximum tray size of 1200mm) 2kg WD3
I
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE Easy Plumb Riser Kit For All Quadrant Trays I I
Slimline Tray 900 x 760mm Rectangle Tray Upstand WithWaste ~ TSL9076RU (Suitable for maximum tray size of 1200 x900mm) - 3kg Wos —
o , . \ Easy Plumb Kit For All Square & Rectangle Trays T%%gl—;ﬁ%ﬂ ADJUSTABLE
SlfmlfneTray 1000 x 760mm Rectangle Tray Upstand W.rth Waste  TSLI0076RU & \ (Up 10 2000mm in size) ke WD5 LEGS
Slimline Tray 1000 x 800mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste ~ TSL|10080RU \ Showers"Waste Ikg TSL\WASTE
Slimline Tray 1200 x 760mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste ~ TSL12076RU
SLIMLINE RECTANGLE TRAY (/> w
Slimline Tray 1200 x 800mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste ~ TSLI12080RU INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE AND UPSTAND
Slimline Tray 1200 x 900mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste ~ TSLI12090RU CONCEALED REMOVABLE
FITTINGS FASCIA PANEL
Slimline Tray 1400 x 900mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste ~ TSL|14090RU
Slimline Tray 1700 x 750mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste  TSLI7075RU

SLIMLINE QUADRANT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE -
Slimline Tray 800mm Quadrant Upstand With Waste TSL8OQU
Slimline Tray 900mm Quadrant Upstand With Waste TSL9OQU SLIMLINE QUADRANT TRAY

INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE AND UPSTAND

SLIMLINE TRAY ACRYIC
WITH EASY
PLUMB KIT
AND FIBRE - —
INSIDE

ADJUSTABLE FEET
IN STAINLESS STEEL
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PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS

OUR PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
PROVIDE ALL THE TECHNICAL DETAILS
FOR EACH OF THE FLAIR RANGES.

Can't find the information
you are looking for?

Contact us on sales@flairshowers.com
and we will be happy to help you.
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FLAIR FRAMELESS - HEIGHT 1950mm / GLASS THICKNESS 6mm

FLAIR FRAMELESS - CORNER PIVOT DOOR (WETROOM INSTALLATION ONLY WITH KNOB)

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Corner Pivot Doors 800mm 780mm 800mm 640mm 52kg FFCPD80S
Corner Pivot Doors 900mm 880mm 900mm 740mm 58kg FFCPD90S
Corner Pivot Doors |000mm 980mm 1000mm 840mm 62kg FFCPD100S
Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1000 x 800mm 780-980mm 800-1000mm 640mm 57kg FFCPD100x80S
Offset Corner Pivot Doors 200 x 800mm 780-1180mm  800-1200mm 640mm 69kg FFCPD120x80S
Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1200 x 900mm 880-1180mm  900-1200mm 740mm 72kg FFCPD 120x90S

FLAIR FRAMELESS - CORNER PIVOT DOOR (TRAY INSTALLATION ONLY WITH HANDLE)

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Corner Pivot Doors 800mm 765mm 790mm 640mm 53kg FFCPD80SC
Corner Pivot Doors 900mm 865mm 890mm 740mm 5%g FFCPD90SC
Corner Pivot Doors [000mm 965mm 990mm 840mm 65kg FFCPD100SC
Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1000 x 800mm 765-965mm 790-990mm 640mm 58kg FFCPD 100X80SC
Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1200 x 800mm 765-1165mm  790-1190mm 640mm 70kg FFCPD 120X80SC
Offset Corner Pivot Doors 1200 x 900mm 865-1165mm  890-1190mm 740mm 73kg FFCPD 120X90SC

FLAIR FRAMELESS - PIVOT DOOR

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Pivot Door 700mm 650mm 700mm 514mm 25kg FFPD70SC
Pivot Door 800mm 750mm 800mm 614mm 28kg FFPD80SC
Pivot Door 900mm 850mm 900mm 714mm 3lkg FFPD90SC
Pivot Door |000mm 950mm 1000mm 814mm 34kg FFPD 100SC

FLAIR FRAMELESS - SALOON DOOR

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
Saloon Door 800mm 750mm 800mm 640mm 27kg FFSD80SC
Saloon Door 900mm 850mm 900mm 740mm 29kg FFSD90SC
Saloon Door 1000mm 950mm 000mm 840mm 32kg FFSD 100SC
Saloon Door 1200mm [ 150mm [200mm 1040mm  37.5kg FFSD120SC

122

FLAIR FRAMELESS - INLINE PANEL

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
Inline Panel 200mm 9kg FFIL20SC
Inline Panel 300mm [2kg FFIL30SC
Inline Panel 400mm [ 5kg FFIL40SC
Inline Panel 200mm With 3 Shelves I3kg FFILS20SC
Inline Panel 300mm With 3 Shelves | 6kg FFILS30SC
Inline Panel 400mm With 3 Shelves [9kg FFILS40SC
FLAIR FRAMELESS - SIDE PANEL

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX WEIGHT CODE

Side Panel 700mm 665mm 690mm 27kg FFSP70SC
Side Panel 800mm 765mm 790mm 30kg FFSP80OSC
Side Panel 900mm 865mm 890mm 33kg FFSP90SC
Side Panel 1000mm 965mm 990mm 36kg FFSP100SC
Side Panel 1200mm [ 165mm [ 190mm 40kg FFSP120SC

NEW - FLAIR FRAMELESS - CURVED HINGED WETROOM PANELS

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Flair Frameless Curved Hinged Wetroom Panel 900mm - Polished Chrome With Clear Glass
Flair Frameless Curved Hinged Wetroom Panel 900mm - Matte Black With Smoked Grey Glass

WEIGHT

35kg
35kg

CODE

FFCRR90SC
FFCRR90BG

NEW - FLAIR FRAMELESS - HINGED ROTATING WETROOM PANELS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
Flair Frameless Hinged rotating Wetroom Panel 300mm [ 4kg FFPD30SC
Flair Frameless Hinged rotating Wetroom Panel 450mm I8kg FFPD45SC
Flair Frameless Hinged rotating Wetroom Panel 600mm 23kg FFPD60SC
FLAIR FRAMELESS - OTHER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
Compensating Bar |0mm 0.7kg FFCB10SC
Compensating Bar 25mm Ikg FFCB25SC
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FLAIR FRAMELESS
COLOURED - HEIGHT 1950mm / GLASS THICKNESS émm

FLAIR FRAMELESS - SATIN CHROME FINISH WITH OPAQUE GLASS

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Saloon Door 800mm

Saloon Door 900mm

Pivot Door 800mm LEFT HAND
Pivot Door 800mm RIGHT HAND
Pivot Door 900mm LEFT HAND
Pivot Door 900mm RIGHT HAND
Side Panel 800mm

Side Panel 900mm

Flair Frameless Inline Panel 200mm
Flair Frameless Inline Panel 300mm

Flair Frameless Inline Panel 400mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX
750mm 800mm
850mm 900mm
750mm 800mm
750mm 800mm
850mm 900mm
850mm 900mm
765mm 790mm
865mm 890mm

Flair Frameless Satin Chrome Angled Stabilising Bar 350mm
Flair Frameless Satin Chrome Angled Stabilising Bar 650mm
Flair Frameless Satin Chrome Straight Stabilising Bar 1200mm
Flair Frameless Satin Chrome Compensating Bar |0mm

Flair Frameless Satin Chrome Compensating Bar 25mm

ACCESS

640mm
740mm
640mm
640mm
740mm
740mm

WEIGHT

26kg
29kg
26kg
26kg
29g
29kg
28kg
30kg
12kg
| 4kg
| 6kg
0.5kg
0.7kg
I kg

0.7kg
Ikg

CODE

FFSD8OMP
FFSD90MP
FFPD8OLMP
FFPD8ORMP
FFPD90LMP
FFPD9ORMP
FFSP8OMP
FFSPO9OMP
FFIL20MP
FFIL30MP
FFIL4OMP
S-FFSB35MP
S-FFASB65MP
S-FFSB120MP
FFCBIOMP
FFCB25MP

FLAIR FRAMELESS - MATTE BLACK WITH SMOKED GREY GLASS

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Flair Frameless Saloon Door 800mm
Flair Frameless Saloon Door 900mm
Flair Frameless Pivot Door 800mm
Flair Frameless Pivot Door 900mm
Flair Frameless Side Panel 800mm
Flair Frameless Side Panel 900mm
Flair Frameless Inline Panel 200mm
Flair Frameless Inline Panel 300mm

Flair Frameless Inline Panel 400mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX
750mm 800mm
850mm 900mm
750mm 800mm
850mm 900mm
765mm 790mm
865mm 890mm

Flair Frameless Matte Black Angled Stabilising Bar 350mm
Flair Frameless Matte Black Angled Stabilising Bar 650mm
Flair Frameless Matte Black Straight Stabilising Bar 1200mm
Flair Frameless Matte Black Compensating Bar |0mm

Flair Frameless Matte Black Compensating Bar 25mm

ACCESS

640mm
740mm
640mm
740mm

WEIGHT

26kg
29g
26kg
29kg
28kg
30kg
|2kg
| 4kg
| 6kg
0.5kg
0.7kg
Ikg

0.7kg
I kg

CODE

FFSD80BG
FFSD90BG
FFPD8OBG
FFPD90BG
FFSP8OBG
FFSP9OBG
FFIL20BG
FFIL30BG
FFIL40BG
S-FFSB35BG
S-FFASB65BG
S-FFSB120BG
FFCBIOBG
FFCB25BG

RIGHT HAND SATIN CHROME PIVOT DOOR AND
1 INLINE PANEL WITH OPAQUE GLASS

MATTE BLACK SALOON DOORS AND SIDE PANEL WITH SMOKED GREY GLASS
(SHOWN WITH ADDITIONAL SUPPORT STRAIGHT STABILISER BAR)
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NAMARA - HEIGHT 1900mm / GLASS THICKNESS UP TO 8mm

NAMARA - HINGE DOOR AND INLINE PANEL

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
Hinge Door 800mm 750mm 800mm 615mm 32kg KHD80S
Hinge Door 900mm 850mm 900mm 715mm 36kg KHD90S
Hinge Door 1000mm 950mm 1000mm 815mm 40kg KHD100S
Hinge Door & Inline Panel | 100mm 050mm | 100mm 725mm 47.5kg KHDI10S
Hinge Door & Inline Panel [200mm ['150mm 1200mm 725mm 50.5kg KHD120S
Hinge Door & Inline Panel 1400mm 13500mm [400mm 725mm 59.5kg KHD 140S
Hinge Door & Inline Panel [600mm 15500mm | 600mm 725mm 67.5kg KHD160S
NAMARA - ONE DOOR QUADRANT

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
One Door Quadrant 900mm 870mm 895mm 470mm 58.5kg KOCQ90S
One Door Quadrant |000mm 970mm 995mm 510mm 65.5kg KOCQ100S

NAMARA - ONE DOOR OFFSET QUADRANT LONG SIDE OPENING

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

One Door Offset Quadrant 1000 x 800mm

Long Side Opening 770-970mm 795-995mm 500mm 58kg KOCQ 100x80SL
One Door Offset Quadrant 1200 x 800mm

Long Side Opening 770-1170mm  795-1195mm 500mm 65kg KOCQ120x80SL
One Door Offset Quadrant 1200 x 900mm

Long Side Opening 870-1170mm  895-1195mm 500mm 68kg KOCQ120x90SL
NAMARA - BI-FOLD DOORS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Bi-fold Door 800mm 750mm 800mm 486mm 34kg KBF80S

Bi-fold Door 900mm 850mm 900mm 606mm 38kg KBF90S

Bi-fold Door [000mm 950mm 1000mm 694mm 42kg KBF100S

Bi-fold Door 1200mm ['150mm 1200mm 694mm 49%kg KBF120S
NAMARA - CORNER ENTRY

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Corner Entry 800mm 770mm 795mm 423mm 63.5kg KICE80S

Corner Entry 900mm 870mm 895mm 494mm 72kg KICE90S

NAMARA - CENTRAL OPENING DOUBLE DOOR SLIDER

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
Central Opening Double Slider Door [400mm  1350mm 1400mm 540mm 57kg KSADD |40S
Central Opening Double Slider Door [500mm  [450mm 1500mm 590mm 62kg KSADD 150S
Central Opening Double Slider Door 1600mm  [550mm 1 600mm 640mm 66kg KSADD 1 60S
Central Opening Double Slider Door [700mm  [650mm |700mm 690mm 72kg KSADD170S
Central Opening Double Slider Door 1800mm | 750mm [800mm 740mm 75kg KSADD 180S
NAMARA - SLIDER

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Slider 1000mm 950mm 1000mm 385mm 44kg KSA100S
Slider | 100mm 1050mm | 100mm 435mm 46.5kg KSAT10S
Slider 1200mm ['150mm 1200mm 485mm 51.5kg KSA120S
Slider 1400mm 1350mm 1400mm 585mm 60.5kg KSA140S
Slider 1500mm [450mm 1500mm 635mm 64.5kg KSA150S
Slider 1600mm [550mm | 600mm 685mm 68.5kg KSAT60S
Slider [700mm [ 650mm |700mm 685mm 73kg KSA170S
Slider 1800mm 1750mm 1800mm 685mm 77kg KSA180S
NAMARA - FRAMED SIDE PANEL

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX WEIGHT CODE
Framed Side Panel 700mm 660mm 685mm | 7kg KSP70S
Framed Side Panel 760mm 720mm 745mm | 8kg KSP76S
Framed Side Panel 800mm 760mm 785mm |9kg KSP80S
Framed Side Panel 900mm 860mm 885mm 22kg KSP90S
NAMARA - FRAMELESS SIDE PANEL

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX WEIGHT CODE
Frameless Side Panel 700mm 665mm 690mm 28.5kg KUFSP70S
Frameless Side Panel 760mm 725mm 750mm 3lkg KUFSP76S
Frameless Side Panel 800mm 765mm 790mm 32.5kg KUFSP80S
Frameless Side Panel 900mm 865mm 890mm 36.5kg KUFSP90S
Frameless Side Panel 1000mm 965mm 990mm 4lkg KUFSP100S
Frameless Side Panel 1200mm |'165mm | 190mm 49.5kg KUFSP120S
NAMARA - OTHER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
Compensating Bar 25mm Ikg KCB25S
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SLIMLINE CAPELLA - HEIGHT 1900mm / GLASS THICKNESS émm

SLIMLINE CAPELLA - PIVOT DOORS

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Pivot Door 800mm
Pivot Door 900mm
Pivot Door 1000mm
Pivot Door 1200mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
700mm 800mm 430mm 27kg SCTPD80S
800mm 900mm 530mm 30kg SCTPD90S
900mm 1000mm 630mm 33kg SCTPD100S
[ 100mm 1500mm 630mm 3%g SCTPD120S

SLIMLINE CAPELLA - SLIDER DOOR

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Slider Door 1000mm
Slider Door | 100mm
Slider Door 1200mm
Slider Door 1300mm
Slider Door [400mm
Slider Door 1500mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
940mm 1000mm 380mm 3lkg SCTSAI100S
1040mm [ 100mm 430mm 34kg SCTSAI10S
[ 140mm [200mm 470mm 37kg SCTSAI120S
[200mm [300mm 490mmd 40kg SCTSAI30S
[300mm [400mm 540mm 43kg SCTSAI140S
[400mm [500mm 590mm 46kg SCTSAI150S

SLIMLINE CAPELLA - CORNER ENTRY

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Corner Entry 700mm
Corner Entry 800mm
Corner Entry 900mm
Corner Entry 1000mm

Corner Entry 1200mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
650mm 700mm 328mm 44.5kg SCTCE70S
740mm 800mm 385mm 50.5kg SCTCE80S
840mm 900mm 456mm 56.5kg SCTCE90S
940mm |000mm 528mm 62.5kg SCTCEI00S
[ 140mm [200mm 528mm 65kg SCTCEI20S

SLIMLINE CAPELLA - OFFSET CORNER ENTRY

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Offset Corner Entry 700 x 900mm

Offset Corner Entry 700 x 1000mm
Offset Corner Entry 700 x 1200mm
Offset Corner Entry 800 x 900mm

Offset Corner Entry 800 x 1000mm
Offset Corner Entry 800 x 1200mm
Offset Corner Entry 900 x |000mm
Offset Corner Entry 900 x 1200mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE

MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
650-700mm 840-900mm 370mm 50.5kg SCTCE70x90S
650-700mm 940-1000mm 407mm 53.5kg SCTCE70x100S
650-700mm [ 140-1200mm 428mm 59.5kg SCTCE70x120S
740-800mm 840-900mm 405mm 53.5kg SCTCE80x90S
740-800mm 940-1000mm 442mm 56.5kg SCTCE80x100S
740-800mm [ 140-1200mm 462mm 56.5kg SCTCE80x120S
840-900mm 940-1000mm 493mm 59.5kg SCTCE90x100S
840-900mm | 140-1200mm 493mm 59.5kg SCTCE90x120S

SLIMLINE CAPELLA - BI-FOLD DOOR

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Bi-Fold Door 700mm 630mm 700mm 370mm 26kg SCTBF70S
Bi-Fold Door 800mm 730mm 800mm 440mm 30kg SCTBF80S
Bi-Fold Door 900mm 800mm 900mm 510mm 34kg SCTBF90S
Bi-Fold Door 1000mm 900mm 1000mm 610mm 38kg SCTBFI100S
Bi-Fold Door | |00mm 1000mm [ 100mm 610mm 42kg SCTBFI10S
Bi-Fold Door 1200mm | 100mm [200mm 610mm 46kg SCTBF120S
SLIMLINE CAPELLA - 2 DOOR QUADRANT

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Curved Quadrant 800mm 750mm 800mm 385mm 41.5kg SCTCQ80S
Curved Quadrant 900mm 850mm 900mm 525mm 45kg SCTCQ90S
Curved Quadrant 1000mm 950mm 000mm 525mm 53.5kg SCTCQ100S
SLIMLINE CAPELLA - 2 DOOR OFFSET QUADRANT

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Offset Curved Quadrant 800 x 900mm 750-800mm 850-900mm 460mm 44.5kg SCTCQB80x90S
Offset Curved Quadrant 800 x 1000mm 750-800mm 950-1000mm 460mm 52.5kg SCTCQ80x100S
Offset Curved Quadrant 800 x |200mm 750-800mm ['150-1200mm 460mm 55.5kg SCTCQ80x120S
Offset Curved Quadrant 900 x 1200mm 850-900mm [ 150-1200mm 525mm 57.5kg SCTCQ90x120S
SLIMLINE CAPELLA - FRAMELESS SIDE PANEL

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX WEIGHT CODE

Side Panel 700mm 670mm 690mm 22kg SCTSP70S

Side Panel 760mm 730mm 750mm 23.5kg SCTSP76S

Side Panel 800mm 770mm 790mm 25kg SCTSP80S

Side Panel 900mm 870mm 890mm 28kg SCTSP90S

Side Panel 1000mm 970mm 990mm 3lkg SCTSP100S
Side Panel | |00mm 1070mm 1090mm 34kg SCTSPI10S
Side Panel 1200mm |'170mm [ 190mm 37kg SCTSP120S
SLIMLINE CAPELLA - OTHER

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
Compensating Bar 25mm N/A SCTPACKDS
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CHIANTI - BI-FOLD DOORS

CHIANTI - HEIGHT 1900mm / GLASS THICKNESS 6mm

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
Bi-fold Door 760mm 700mm 760mm 430mm 21.5kg CHBF76S
CHIANTI - HINGED QUADRANT AND HINGED OFFSET QUADRANT Bi-fold Door 800rmm 740rm 800rm 460mm  23ig CHBF805
Bi-fold Door 900mm 840mm 900mm 540mm 25kg CHBF90S
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION Mlljl MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE Bi-fold Door 1000mm 940mm 000mm 620mm 27kg CHBF100S
} Bi-fold Door | 100mm 1040mm [100mm 660mm 29kg CHBFI'10S
Hinged Quadrant 900mm 870mm 900mm 570mm 48kg CHHQ90S
Hinged Quadrant 1000mm 970mm 1000mm 570mm 55.5kg CHHQ100S
Hinged Quadrant 800 x 1000mm 770-800mm 970-1000mm 570mm 49.5kg CHHQ80x100S C HIANTI - CU RVED QUAD RANT
Hinged Quadrant 800 x 1200mm 770-800mm |'170-1200mm 570mm 55.5kg CHHQ80x120S
Hinged Quadrant 900 x 1200mm 870-900mm  1170-1200mm  570mm  585kg CHHQ90x120S PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
Curved Quadrant 800mm 770mm 800mm 410mm 40kg CHCQ80S
CHIANTI - CENTRAL OPENING ONE DOOR QUADRANT (CHCOQ) Curved Quadrant 900mm 870mm 900mm 540mm  45kg CHCQ90s
Curved Quadrant 1000mm 970mm |000mm 540mm 50kg CHCQ100S
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
I D drant 900 870 900 490 47k CHCOQ90S
oor Quadrant 700mm i i e c CHIANTI - OFFSET QUADRANT
| Door Offset Quadrant 1000 x 800mm 770-800mm 970-1000mm 510mm Slkg CHCOQ80x100S
| Door Offset Quadrant 1200 x 800mm 770-800mm | 170-1200mm 520mm 57.5kg CHCOQ80x120S PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
| Door Offset Quadrant 1200 x 900mm 870-900mm | 170-1200mm 520mm 59.5kg CHCOQ90x120S
Offset Curved Quadrant 800 x |000mm 770-970mm 800-100mm 475mm Slkg CHCQ80x100S
Offset Curved Quadrant 800 x [200mm 770-1170mm 800-1200mm 475mm 57kg CHCQ80x120S
CHIANTI - ONE DOOR QUADRANT (CH1CQ) Offset Curved Quadrant 900 x 1200mm 870-1170mm  900-1200mm 540mm  60kg CHCQ90x 1208
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
CHIANTI - CORNER ENTRY
| Door Quadrant 900mm 870mm 900mm 590mm 48kg CHICQ900S
| Door Quadrant 1000mm 970mm 1000mm 590mm 53kg CHICQI00S PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
| Door Offset Quadrant 1000 x 800mm 770-970mm 800-1000mm 510mm 51kg CHICQ80x100S
| Door Offset Quadrant 1200 x 800mm 770-1170mm  800-1200mm 510mm  57kg CHICQ80x120S Comner Entry 800mm 770mm 800mm 420mm  Slkg CHCE80S
| Door Offset Quadrant 1200 x 900mm 870-1170mm  900-1200mm 510mm  60kg CHICQ90x120S Comner Entry 900mm 870mm 200mm 460mm  S7kg CHCES0S
CHIANTI - HINGED DOOR CHIANTI - FRAMELESS SIDE PANEL
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS  WEIGHT CODE DESCRIPTION MIN MAX WEIGHT CODE
Hinged Door 760mm 702mm 760mm 570mm 25kg CHHD76S Frameless Side Panel 700mm 660mm 690mm 22kg CHSP70S
Hinged Door 800mm 742mm 800mm 610mm 28kg CHHDB80S Frameless Side Panel 760mm 720mm 7500mm 23kg CHSP76S
Hinged Door 900mm 842mm 900mm 710mm 32kg CHHD90S Frameless Side Panel 800mm 760mm 790mm 25kg CHSP80S
Hinged Door 1000mm 942mm 1000mm 810mm  32kg CHHD100S Frameless Side Panel 900mm 860mm 890mm 28kg CHSP90S
Frameless Side Panel 000mm 960mm 990mm 31.5kg CHSP100S

CHIANTI - SLIDER DOOR

CHIANTI - OTHER

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS  WEIGHT CODE PRODUCT

Slider Door | 100mm 1043mm I 100mm 430mm  36kg CHSAI10S DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
Slider Door 1200mm [ 143mm [200mm 480mm 39.5kg CHSA120S Additional 30mm Wall Profile Ikg CHCB30S
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NEW - SPECIAL HEIGHT CHIANTI - GLASS THICKNESS émm

CHIANTI - SPECIAL HEIGHT

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Curved Quadrant 900mm - Special Height 1750mm

Chianti Bi-Fold Door 800mm - Special Height |800mm
Chianti Bi-Fold Door 900mm - Special Height [800mm
Chianti Corner Entry 800mm - Special Height 1800mm
Chianti Corner Entry 900mm - Special Height 1800mm
Chianti Hinged Door 800mm - Special Height [800mm
Chianti Hinged Door 900mm - Special Height 1800mm
Chianti Slider Door 1200mm - Special Height [800mm
Chianti Frameless Side panel 800mm - Special Height |800mm
Chianti Frameless Side panel 900mm - Special Height |800mm

Chianti Frameless Side panel 1000mm - Special Height 800mm

ADJUSTMENT SIZE
MIN MAX
870mm  900mm
740mm  800mm
840mm  900mm
770mm  800mm
870mm  900mm
742mm  800mm
842mm  900mm
[143mm  1200mm
760mm  790mm
860mm  890mm
960mm  990mm

ACCESS

540mm
460mm
540mm
420mm
460mm
610mm
710mm
480mm

WEIGHT

CODE

CHCQ90175S
B-CHBF80S
B-CHBF90S
B-CHCE80S
B-CHCES0S
B-CHHD80S
B-CHHD90S
B-CHSA120S
B-CHSP80S
B-CHSP90S
B-CHSP100S

NVINVINVINVINVINVINVINVINVINVINVINVINV S




134

CHIANTI WETROOM

HEIGHT 2000mm / GLASS THICKNESS 8mm

CHIANTI WETROOM - PANELS

&

REQUIRES A

2 MAN LIFT
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
Chianti Wetroom Panel 300mm 275mm 290mm [050mm  14.5kg CHWR30S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 450mm 425mm 440mm [050mm  2lkg CHWRA45S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 500mm 475mm 490mm [050mm  23kg CHWR50S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 600mm 575mm 590mm [050mm  27.5kg CHWR60S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 700mm 675mm 690mm [050mm  31.5kg CHWRY70S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 760mm 735mm 750mm [050mm  34kg CHWR76S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 800mm 775mm 790mm [050mm  36kg CHWR80S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 900mm 875mm 890mm [050mm  4lkg CHWR90S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 1000mm 975mm 990mm [050mm  46kg CHWRI00S
Chianti Wetroom Panel | |00mm 1075mm 1090mm 1050mm  52kg CHWRI'10S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 1200mm ['175mm ['190mm [050mm  57kg CHWRI20S
Chianti Wetroom Panel 1400mm [375mm [390mm 1050mm  67.5kg CHWRI140S
Chianti Wetroom panel 1500mm [475mm [490mm [050mm  70.5kg CHWRI50S
Chianti Wetroom panel |600mm [575mm [590mm [050mm  7lkg CHWRI60S
Chianti Wetroom panel 1800mm [775mm [790mm [050mm  84kg CHWRI80S
Chianti Double Entry Wetroom Screen - - [050mm  62kg CHWRDE 1205
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
Fixed Wetroom Return Panel 300mm I3.5kg WRFP30S
Fixed Wetroom Return Panel 450mm 20.5kg WRFP45S
Rotating Wetroom Return Panel 300mm I5.5kg WRRP30S
Rotating Wetroom Return Panel 450mm 22kg WRRP45S
PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE
End Panel 700mm (Includes Towel Rail) 675mm 690mm [050mm  34kg CHWREP70S
End Panel 800mm (Includes Towel Rail) 775mm 790mm [050mm  38.5kg CHWREP80S
End Panel 900mm (Includes Towel Rail) 875mm 890mm [050mm  41.5kg CHWREP90S
End Panel 1000mm (Includes Towel Rail) 975mm 990mm [050mm 465 CHWREP100S
End Panel 1200mm (Includes Towel Rail) ['175mm [ 190mm [050mm  585kg CHWREP120S
End Panel 1400mm (Includes Towel Rail) [375mm [390mm 1050mm  68kg CHWREP140S

CHIANTI WETROOM - OPAQUE CENTRE PIECE

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Chianti Wetroom Panel 900mm - Opaque Centrepiece 875mm 890mm |050mm 41kg CHWRO0SP

Chianti Wetroom Panel 1000mm - Opaque Centrepiece 975mm 990mm [050mm  46kg CHWRI00SP

Chianti Wetroom Panel [200mm - Opaque Centrepiece ['175mm [ 190mm 1050mm  57kg CHWRI20SP

Chianti Wetroom Panel 1400mm - Opaque Centrepiece [375mm 1390mm 1050mm 67.5kg CHWRI140SP

Chianti End Panel 800mm Opaque Centrepiece (includes Towel Rail) 775mm 790mm 1050mm 40.5kg CHWREP8OSP

Chianti End Panel 900mm Opaque Centrepiece (Includes Towel Rail) 875mm 890mm 1050mm 41.5kg CHWREP90SP

Chianti End Panel 1000mm Opaque Centrepiece (includesTowel Rall) — 975mm 990mm |1050mm 46.5 CHWREP00SP

Chianti End Panel 1200mm Opaque Centrepiece (includes Towe! Rail) ['175mm [ 190mm 1050mm  58.5kg CHWREP20SP

Chianti End Panel 1400mm Opaque Centrepiece (includes Towe! Rail) [375mm [390mm 1050mm 68kg CHWREP40SP

CHIANTI WETROOM - STABILISING BARS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE

Chianti 1400mm Stabilising Bar Ikg S-CHSB1400S

Chianti 650mm Angled Stabilising Bar 0.7kg S-CHWRASB

Chianti 1050mm Stabilising Bar 0.7kg S-CHWRSSB

Wetroom Stabilising T-Bar Bracket 0.12kg S-HWRTB
HEIGHT 1900mm / GLASS THICKNESS 8mm

CHIANTI - CONTRACT WETROOM SCREENS

PRODUCT ADJUSTMENT SIZE

DESCRIPTION MIN MAX ACCESS WEIGHT CODE

Contract 800mm Wetroom Panel 775mm 790mm [050mm  34kg CHWRB0S-CONT

Contract 900mm Wetroom Panel 875mm 890mm [050mm  38.5kg CHWR90S-CONT

Contract 000mm Wetroom Panel 975mm 990mm [050mm  42.5kg CHWRI00S-CONT
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BATHSCREENS

FBS SAIL BATHSCREENS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR CODE
6mm Single Panel Sail Bathscreen 1430 x 850mm Silver FBSIS
6mm Double Panel Sail Bathscreen 1430 x 1050mm Silver FBS2S
FBS SQUARE BATHSCREENS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR CODE
6mm Single Panel Square Bathscreen 1430 x 850mm Silver FBS3S
6mm Double Panel Square Bathscreen 1430 x 1050mm Silver FBS4S
6mm Double Panel Square Bathscreen With Shelves 1430 x [050mm Silver FBS5S
BATHSCREENS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR CODE

4 Panel Bathscreen Silver [400 x 800mm Silver PBSG4S
4 Panel Bathscreen White 1400 x 800mm White PBSG4W
5 Panel Bathscreen Silver 1400 x 1000mm Silver PBSG5S
5 Panel Bathscreen White 1400 x 1000mm White PBSG5W
Hydro Curved Bathscreen - Silver 1360 x 850mm Silver HBSGI IS
Hydro Curved Bathscreen - White 1360 x 850mm White HBSGI IW
DEFLECTOR BATH PANELS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR CODE
Deflector Bath Screen 300mm 1430 x 300mm Silver FBSG30SC
BATH PANELS

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR CODE
Bath Panel Front 1700 x 533mm White BPSFWH
Bath Panel End 711 x 533mm White BPSEWH

Note: (Minimum order quantity on bath panels)

FBS4S - DOUBLE PANEL

AV / NV / ANV /AN /NN /AV/ANV/ANV /AV/AV/AV /AN AV AV / NNV / AV AV /N VSIS TN

FBS2S - DOUBLE PANEL
SAIL BATH SCREEN




SLIMLINE SHOWER TRAYS - HEIGHT 40mm (INCLUDING WASTE) NS

VERSION
AVAILABLE
SOON
\/ — y
w RECTANGLE y N SQUARE
/
w ODUCT DESCRIPTIO G co e Nl = ODUCT DESCRIPTIO G co
w PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT DE VERSION PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT DE
w 800 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 19kg TSLBO7OR  \§ AVSACI)LSIELE 700 x 700mm Slimline Square Tray I5kg TSL70S
w 900 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 20kg TSL9O70R \ /4 760 x 760mm Slimline Square Tray 20kg TSL76S
% 900 x 760mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 2lkg TSL9076R 800 x 800mm Slimline Square Tray 20kg TSL80S
w 900 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 24kg TSL9080R 900 x 900mm Slimline Square Tray 28kg TSL90S
w 1000 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 23kg TSLI0070R 1000 x 1000mm Slimline SquareTray:‘: 32kg TSLI00S
w 1000 x 760mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 22kg TSLI0076R 1200 x 1200mm Slimline Square Tray 35kg TSLI20S
w 1000 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 27kg TSLIOO8OR
w 1000 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 28kg TSLIOO90R
% I'100 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 25kg TSLI'TO70R QUADRANT
w I'100 x 760mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 26kg TSLITO76R PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
1100 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 27k TSLI'TO80R
w el e e 800 x 800mm Slimline Quadrant Tray 25kg TSLBOQ
[100 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 31k TSLITO90R
% 2 LM SHTINS BeEiance ray” 2 900 x 900mm Slimline Quadrant Tray 3%g TSL90Q
1200 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 26k TSLI2070R
w e ray’ 2 1000 x 1000mm Slimline Quadrant Tray 40kg TSLI00Q
w 1200 x 760mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 35kg TSLI2076R
w 1200 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 30kg TSLI2080R
w 1200 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 33kg TSLI2090R OFFSET QUADRANT
w 1300 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 35kg TSLI3080R
o PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
1300 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 36kg TSLI3090R
% 1400 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 30kg TSLI4070R 900 > 800mm Offset Quadrant Tray- Left 20kg TSL9080LOQ
w 1400 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 35kg TSLI4080R 900 x 800mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Right 20kg TSL908OROQ
% 1400 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle-l—ray* 39kg TSLI4090R 1000 x 800mm Offset QuadrantTray o Left 32kg TSLI OO8OLOQ
% 1500 x 900mm Slimline RectangIeTray 42kg TSLI5090R 1200 x 800mm Offset QuadrantTray - Left 43kg TSLI 208OLOQ
w 1600 x 700mm Slimline Rectang\eTray‘: 44kg TSLI16070R 1200 x 800mm Offset QuadrantTray S nght 43kg TSLI 208OROQ
w 1600 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 44kg TSLI6080R 1200 x 900mm Offset Quadrant Tray - Left 4/kg TSLI2090LOQ
% 1600 x 900mm Slimline Rectang\eTrayﬁ 45|<g TSLI16090R 1200 x 900mm Offset QuadrantTray = nght 47Kg TSLI 209OROQ
w 1700 x 700mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 4lkg TSLI7070R Note: Convert slimline shower trays to Easy Plumb with the addition of an Easy Plumb Kit.
w 1700 x 750mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 42kg TSLI7075R
% 1700 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 45kg TSLI7080R
w 1700 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 49%g TSLI7090R MISCELLANEQOUS
w 1800 x 800mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 45kg TSLIB08OR
o PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
1800 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray 50kg TSLIBO90R
w 2000 x 900mm Slimline Rectangle Tray S4kg TSL20090R Easy Plumb Riser Kit For All Square Trays & Rectangle Trays
[N

(Suitable for maximum tray size of 1200mm) 2kg WD3

Easy Plumb Riser Kit For All Quadrant Trays

TRAY WITH EASY PLUMB KIT Easy Plumb Kit For Square & Rectangle Trays

(Up to 2000mm in size) 2kg WD5
Shower Waste Ikg TSLWASTE




Z

SLIMLINE SHOWER TRAYS
WITH TILING UPSTAND

R

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
Slimline Tray 760mm Square Tray Upstand With Waste 20kg TSL76SU \_/ d
Slimline Tray 800mm Square Tray Upstand With Waste 20kg TSL8OSU
Slimline Tray 900mm Square Tray Upstand With Waste 28kg TSL90SU

SLIMLINE SQUARE TRAY

INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE AND UPSTAND
RECTANGLE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CODE
Slimline Tray 900 x 760mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste 2lkg TSL9076RU
Slimline Tray 1000 x 760mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste 22kg TSLI0076RU .
Slimline Tray 1000 x 800mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste 27kg TSLI0080RU
Slimline Tray 1200 x 760mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste 30kg TSLI2076RU
Slimline Tray 1200 x 800mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste 35kg TSLI2080RU
Slimline Tray 1200 x 900mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste 33kg TSLI2090RU
Slimline Tray 1400 x 900mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste 3%g TSLI4090RU
Slimline Tray 1700 x 750mm Rectangle Tray Upstand With Waste 42kg TSLI7075RU W -

A\

QUADRANT

SLIMLINE RECTANGLE TRAY
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  CODE INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE AND UPSTAND
Slimline Tray 800mm Quadrant Upstand With Waste 20kg TSL8OQU
Slimline Tray 900mm Quadrant Upstand With Waste 28kg TSL9OQU

-

SLIMLINE QUADRANT TRAY
INCLUDING SHOWER WASTE AND UPSTAND
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INSTALLATION

SHOWER DOOR STYLES -
DESIGNED TO FIT YOUR SPACE

SLIDER DOOR OFFSET QUADRANT QUADRANT
(RIGHT HAND ILLUSTRATED)

< \ v
CORNER ENTRY PIVOT DOOR BI-FOLD DOOR
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MEASURING FOR YOUR

SHOWER DOOR

Note:Your measurements should be taken after tray installation and tiling.
The space left after tiling will determine the shower door size required.

FOR A RECESS

Measurement at low point

Measurement at high point

*Two measures relevant for uneven walls to ensure
shower door caters for adjustment width needed.

FOR A QUADRANT

RADIUS GUIDE
DISTANCE C (mm)  RADIUS (mm)

186 450
197 475
207 500
218 525
228 550
249 600

Timbers placed at right angles
to determine C

FOR A CORNER

Measure to acute edge of shower tray

Measurement A

Measurement A

LIFETIME GUARANTEE

Flair Shower doors and Wetroom screens are covered by a
lifetime guarantee against manufacturer defect. This guarantee
is valid on the condition that goods are installed and maintained
in accordance with our instructions and best practice.

Non glass and detachable parts such as rollers, seals etc.
are subject to normal wear and tear during usage and are
under guarantee for 12 months from time of purchase.

10 YEAR GUARANTEE

Flair Bath Screens are covered by a 10 year guarantee
against manufacturer defect. This guarantee is valid on the
condition that screens have been installed and maintained
in accordance with our instructions and best practice.

Non glass and spare parts such as rollers, seals etc. are subject
to normal wear and tear during usage and are therefore
under guarantee for |2 months from time of purchase.

If a Flair shower enclosure is defective in materials or
manufacture, the consumer should contact the sales office
on +353 42 966 8000 as soon as the defect is discovered.

Please note: Proof of purchase is necessary to validate your
guarantee so retain purchase receipt for your Flair product.

INSTALLATION

Full installation instructions are provided with each Flair
product to ensure correct installation. Shower Doors,
Wetroom Screens and Side Panels are adjustable between
the dimensions stated. All dimensions are approximate.

All Flair products are reversible unless otherwise stated.

SHOWER TRAY INSTALLATION

All shower trays must be installed as per instructions
supplied. Install on a base of fine sand, cement and cement
additive Please note: Silicone sealants, foams, mastics,
installation compound adhesive or similar must not be

used as a substitute for cement. Ensure shower tray is 100%
level and water test to ensure water is draining correctly.

If not satisfied at any stage do not proceed with fitting.
Fitting of Shower Tray is acceptance of quality.

GLASS TREATMENT SYSTEMS
B _/ TR
¢

i »

Flair Shower doors,
wetroom panels and
bath screens are
supplied with a special
glass coating designed
to reduce limescale T o

build up and make WITHOUT WITH
cleaning the glass easier.  TREATMENT TREATMENT

|

INFORMATION

E ClearShield"

Easy-to-clean Glass

This special glass coating guards against limescale and

the grime of everyday showering. It makes the glass easier
to clean without the need for harsh abrasives and cleaners.
Clearshield glass coating is available across the Namara range.

CLEANEASY EE easy

Cleaneasy glass coating is a standard feature on all Flair
shower doors, wetroom screens and the FBS bath screen
range. This easy to clean glass coating is applied to the glass
surface and ensures that soap deposits and lime scale are
easily cleaned off the glass.

QUALITY GUARANTEE

All Flair products are CE approved and manufactured in
accordance with 1SO 9001: 2000 Quality Assurance systems.

All glass is toughened safety glass and produced to EN12150.

Flair products are performance tested to EN 14428,
ensuring the highest industry criteria is met.

AFTERSALES & SPARE PARTS SERVICE

Flairis 100% committed to customer service excellence.

We carry a full range of spare parts for each of our

product ranges and have dedicated aftersales representatives
to deal with any issues you may have. If you would like

to talk to our customer aftercare team, please contact

us on +353 42 966 8000 or sales@flairshowers.com.

CONDITIONS OF SALE

Unless otherwise stated, all price quotations are

subject to acceptance within 30 days of date of issue.
Other than in the case of faulty goods/ incorrect
despatch, Flair will not accept the return of any product.

AS PART OF OUR CONTINUING
POLICY OF PRODUCT IMPROVEMENT,
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND
SPECIFICATIONS, COLOURS AND
PRICES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

“Errors and Omissions Exempt.
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DESIGNED
-OR LIFE

Flair Showers Ltd.
Rocks Road
Kingscourt

Co Cavan

Ireland

T +353 42 966 8000
E sales@flairshowers.com

FLAIRSHOWERS.COM




